Make a motion to approve 
2. Refer the issue to a Committee 
3. Postpone the issue to future date 
4. Take no action on the issue 

Recommendation 

City Administration recommends that the Council approve the resolution for the 
acquisition of the easement for One Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars 
($1,500.00). 

Sample Motion 

Move to approve acquisition of the Utility Easement.